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PRVOMÁJOVÉ JAZDECKÉ PRETEKY

VÝSLEDKY

1.  Stupňovaná náro čnos ť
100 cm - Čl./Art. 269
160 EUR

Šaľa, 1. 5. 2012

59
SISTER OF MERCY 07325

03694 Plav. Podhradie Agro.1
Ing.Vladimír Chovan

Dark Marble (GBR)
Savaja (GER)06

Y0 Anglický plnokrvník  65  58,22Miroslava POLÁKOVÁ
50 EUR

64
NIKOLAJ 2 06592

04544 Plav. Podhradie Agro.2
Agropartner Pl. Podhradie

Achilles 3611
Nikita 243107

J8 SVK TK  65  62,46Timea TARDÍKOVÁ
40 EUR

5
CALINESTA 05493

02779 Trenčín-Nozdrkovce JK3
CEDOS spol. s r.o.

Calanthano 2772
Degota 72/37010

Y1 CZE TK  65  63,76Janka ŠKODÁČKOVÁ
30 EUR

12
SAMUEL 4 05795

04143 Považany Severný Vietor4
Ľuboš Chudý

Sahib Kubišta 2626
Tepna 11709

J7 CZE TK  65  64,92Patrícia CHUDÁ
20 EUR

15
NORTHON 2 06227

01308 Šaľa Wyctoria5
SOŠ Šaľa

Goldenstern I 3528
Nova08

SVK TK  65  65,43Zdenko MALÍK
10 EUR

32
LA GRANDER 08010

02317 Pezinok Alberi JK6
Mgr.Milan Lehnický

Lagran 721 811191895
Linosa xx09

TK  65  65,48Andrej NOSEK
10 EUR

124
SIMMERFEE 06091

05319 D. Lužná AMG Davidov7
Simona Víglaská

Havel 89.2581
Hartenfee 89.727313

J5 KWPN  65  66,29Simona VÍGLASKÁ
 

58
FOKKER FLIGHT 06134

03408 N.Mesto n/V RIO-team8
Natália Muthová

Furioso XXV 3536
Časpal I-8 16 (Linda08

J8 Furioso (XXV-15)  65  66,82Natália MUTHOVÁ
 

66
NAGOJA 07415

00554 Plav. Podhradie Agro.9
Agropartner Pl. Podhradie

Anchorage 2807 31698
Nikita 243105

Kríženec  65  67,08Jana MIKLOŠOVÁ
 

49
MEIDL. FANTASTICO 07860

00580 Šamorín K.M.D.10
Walter Meidlinger

Frederik 3744-95
Cleopatra 0408-9706

AUT WB  65  67,67Kamil BRENČIČ
 

82
RUTH 07757

03403 Ratnovce Cheval de la V.11
Mária Kováčiková

Athletic Star 452731
Róz BN9408

SVK TK  65  68,1Mária KOVÁČIKOVÁ
 

129
BALDINA 05859

05352 Bratislava Cavallo12
Truban

Ballast 3531 s.v.
Diora 1194 JČ 15609

J5 SVK TK  65  69,11Natália BARTEKOVÁ
 

4
ARGOS 07668

00977 Trenčín-Nozdrkovce JK13
CEDOS spol. s r.o.

Aktiv 820 000020317
Sarga 48/181 224818109

SVK TK  65  69,86Juraj BERO
 

121
CHORCHE 2 05899

02988 D. Lužná AMG Davidov14
Andrea Hideghétyová

Goldstern I 3528
Chiarra 81460599209

SVK TK  65  71,34Andrea HIDEGHETYOVÁ
 

27
SEŇOR 03510

05686 Šaľa SOUP Slávia15
SOŠ Šaľa

Le Baron s.v. 3427
Snežienka S-41517

Y9 SVK TK  65  71,66Monika BENKOVÁ
 

46
VERONA 2 06932

00541 Bratislava Vida16
Ing.Viktor Karel

Faraday 2742
Vesna 46/18608

CZE TK  65  71,91Vojtech VIDA
 

14
JEREVAN (G XVII-7) 06470

03735 Bratislava Ouzkých Ranč17
MBL s.r.o.

Gidran XVII 3324
North Star IX-10 13608

Furioso  65  72,13Veronika GREŠÁKOVÁ
 

7
LAWA 07302

05264 Nové Zámky LD Team18
Ing.Ladislav Decsi

Watergatte 2521
Laň 66/18815

J8 CZE TK  65  72,64Lívia ŠULÁKOVÁ
 

93
SAZBA 07658

03026 Šaľa SOUP Slávia19
Ing.Ladislav Decsi

Mir Sada (FRA)
Scavage (USA)10

J8 Anglický plnokrvník  65  72,68Ruth STOPKOVÁ
 

51
DÁRIUS 4 07599

04480 Pezinok Agroforest IRI20
Monika Jányová

Ginus 3866
Ritus MF96270000008

HUN športový kôň  65  73,13Monika JÁNYOVÁ
 

30
TRISTAN 07419

04323 Pezinok Alberi JK21
Kristína Čermanová

Catango Z 814 210000
Tatra Tall (SLO)06

J7 SVK TK  65  73,17Tomáš LENHARTOVIČ
 

117
RESKÁTOR 02692

05034 Bernolákovo Boor JŠ22
Martin Boor

Sahib 5 2125
Rivalita S 72323

D4  65  73,64Soňa BOOROVÁ
 

107
SIBYLA 05432

05299 Šamorín Pegasus Monarch23
JŠ Ekocenter

Salute xx  060139191
Granada 31074288711

J6 Hannoveraner  65  73,87Alexandra KNEZOVIČOVÁ
 

18
AIŠA 06225

04715 Šaľa Wyctoria24
SOŠ Šaľa

Goldstern I 3528
Atlanta 299708

Y0 SVK TK  65  73,9Michaela HONZOVÁ
 

116
SANCHEZ 2 07970

04813 Bratislava Karpatia25
Peter Hayden

Catango Z 814
Sahara 22690708509

Y0 CZE TK  65  73,95Zuzana RODÁKOVÁ
 

31
SCAMPOLO 65 07183

02317 Pezinok Alberi JK26
Borkovičová

Scampolo 1
Papillon 20 69107

SVK TK  65  74,1Andrej NOSEK
 

21
TINA 4 06372

04520 Ivanka pri Dunaji SŠ27
Marianna Kvaššayová

Corelli 4518 s.v.
Jaska/Časpa 174008

J8 SVK TK  65  74,54Viktória FIDESOVÁ
 

28
SUITA 07042

05685 Šaľa SOUP Slávia28
SOŠ Šaľa

Kemál 66 1966 s.v.
Snežienka S-41509

Y1 SVK TK  65  74,55Silvia MILATOVÁ
 

38
SHS QUIDOMAR 07809

00773 Trnava Les Amis29
Sára Urbanová

Quidam de Revel
10

AUT WB  65  75,53Peter JARABICA
 

108
NATKANE DE BONNEVILL05980

05280 Šamorín Pegasus Monarch30
TGI spol. s r.o.

Honestos
Savanaroler (USA)11

J5 Selle Francais  65  75,8Kristýna PLUTZEROVÁ
 

26
TARBET 07941

05684 Šaľa SOUP Slávia31
SOŠ šaľa

Radslav 4517
Tehla 289405

J7 SVK TK  65  76,03Jozef BALLAY
 

3
ANTIK 03865

05287 Pezinok Alberi JK32
Ing.Miloslav Váleček

Artist s.v.
Zekiwa S-68218

D4 Motešice P 299/94  65  76,1Monika KOMOSNÁ
 

114
ULIANA 07657

01644 Bratislava Slávia33
Drahoslav Gašparovič

Limbus 210145291
Dime 21017208908

Holsteiner  65  76,89Drahoslav GAŠPAROVIČ
 



78
ELL 05654

04526 Bratislava Pony Team34
Jana Žureková

Philip 4501 s.v.
Miss Elly 157410

D3 SVK TK  65  77,23Nikola ŽUREKOVÁ
 

29
ESPIRANTO 07306

03767 Pezinok Alberi JK35
Pokojný

Espri 311100481
Walli 31350879114

Y9 Hannoveraner  65  78,31Gabriela ČERMANOVÁ
 

92
CARLOS 2 07806

04184 Bratislava Vida36
Peter Hatás

Cassini I 210021688
Illusion I 21013849410

J5 Holsteiner  65  78,86Linda HÁTASOVÁ
 

22
HERKULES 07511

00054 Šaľa JO pri SOUP37
SOŠ Šaľa

Radslav 4517
Heňa 292205

SVK TK  65  82,65Roman MLADÝ
 

84
MUSTAFA 07492

00256 Bratislava Ouzkých Ranč38
Helga Kovalovská

Przedswit svrženský-
Honda 30305

SVK TK  65  83,89Helga KOVALOVSKÁ
 

6
FREEDOM VAN `T SPOOR08015

04300 Bratislava Slávia39
Andrea Veršovská

Toulon W-163511-VB-B
Soekie D`Aymon W-15407

D4 BWP  65  85,18Natália VERŠOVSKÁ
 

11
NIPAS 06982

00827 Bratislava Kabir JŠ40
Henrich Mock

Pasáž 2812 703001302
Nisa 52/790 2030012207

CZE TK  64  86,1Adriana ČAJKOVIČOVÁ
 

94
CAMOTE 07518

03308 Trnava SPK41
MVDr.Štefan Ambruš

Catango Z 814
Jasná 369005

SVK TK  64  86,78Jana AMBRUŠOVÁ
 

53
GAJENKA VH NETEHOF 07491

03850 Bratislava Ouzkých Ranč42
Zuzana Fašiangová

Catoki 210214198
Tajenka van het Nete06

BWP  64  88,86Zuzana FAŠIANGOVÁ
 

73
MARŠAL (F XXX-3) 07467

04761 Bratislava Limit43
Lea Somogyiová

Furioso XXX 3672
Harun 11 24805

J5 Furioso  63  76,19Lea ŠOMOGYOVÁ
 

96
LEVADA 07995

00648 Pezinok Rado`s JK44
Veronika Mesárošová

Phill 895
Liana 22/42106

SVK TK  62  94,66Miroslav EGYED
 

19
HILARY 2 07040

04018 Makov Čierne45
SOŠ Šaľa

Radslav 4517
Heňa 292206

J8 SVK TK  61  71,5Katarína HOLÁKOVÁ
 

47
DANDIE 07328

00121 Skýcov Fotosvet V+V46
Jana Veverková

Denver 3612
Lyrika 100707

SVK TK  61  75,88Adrián KRAK
 

112
CARELO R.S. 07720

04202 Šamorín Pegasus Monarch47
Ingrid Rajecká

Catango Z 814
Duellana 63/8106

J6 CZE TK  60  71,65Vojtech PLUTZER
 

8
SEVEN DUST 05999

Z0021 Vítkovce Vítkovské stajne48
Vitkovské stajne

Przedswit XIX 3373
Tissanika 27812

J7 Furioso (P XIX-13)  60  75,11Alex-Martin GENČIK
 

44
LAPAZ 1 06930

00822 Bohunice Ranč Palomino49
Ing.Viktor Karel

Lapaz 3581
Chavtajm-4 61510

SVK TK  60  79,15Pavla MIKEŠOVÁ
 

127
HABANERA 07994

02206 D. Lužná AMG Davidov50
Milan Toszegi

Baxte de Quettehou 2
Rolnička JM 445809

Y0 CZE TK  59  83,73Barbara VÁGOOVÁ
 

118
JILL 08071

00022 D. Lužná AMG Davidov51
Gustáv Madyarics08

CZE TK  58  60,42Andrej HOLLÝ
 

17
LIBERTA 2 06612

05372 Šaľa Wyctoria52
SOŠ Šaľa

Larson 3538  2100801
Lida 204912

Y0 SVK TK  58  62,2Anton PARIGAL
 

72
DONATELLA 3 06130

01796 Bratislava Femini53
Lenka Kopečná

Lantaan 210082782
Donna-T 31656389009

SVK TK  58  71,53Marek JURÍČEK
 

71
LAMUR 05466

04828 Plav. Podhradie Agro.54
Vladimír Černý

Fou D'Amour 2644
Lady 53/33213

Y9 CZE TK  58  74,84Kristína STUDENIČOVÁ
 

122
MONA KINSKÁ 08081

00102 D. Lužná AMG Davidov55
Milan Tószegi

Farady 2742
Mija Kinská 65/47006

CZE TK  58  75,98Miriam BAČOVÁ
 

39
CANEEBO 07627

01220 Nitra ORTV56
ORTV Nitra

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Lejla S-264405

SVK TK  57  75,73Martin MICHALKO
 

69
WAY 05940

03692 Plav. Podhradie Agro.57
Agropartner Pl. Podhradie

Secret Silver (USA)
Wendi Grüner12

Anglický plnokrvník  56  63,34Barbora GRÚZOVÁ
 

13
ROSCANN 05344

03501 Považany Severný Vietor58
Ľuboš Chudý

Furioso jílovský 240
Rozmery JM 423713

Y1 CZE TK  56  66,47Katarína STEJSKALOVÁ
 

40
VICODIN 07628

01220 Nitra ORTV59
ORTV Nitra

Veneur do Luc 434
Barbie 6-41105

CZE TK  56  69,09Martin MICHALKO
 

70
LANESSA 06590

04876 Plav. Podhradie Agro.60
Agropartner Pl. Podhradie

Lantaan 2736 2100082
Usie 53/55008

D4 CZE TK  56  75,1Nina KOČIŠKOVÁ
 

103
CALDAR 05494

02860 Topoľčianky JŠ61
Miriam Malá

Caletto III  815
Darcia 3310 (CH-27)10

SVK TK  55  71,35Miriam MALÁ
 

110
FOURFAN 07973

01221 Nitra SPU Slávia62
Martin Genčík

Masshtab 3698 (RUS)
Flauta 366004

SVK TK  55  71,92Oľga MICHALKOVÁ
 

16
HEIDY 04946

05373 Šaľa Wyctoria63
SOŠ Šaľa

Larson 3538  2100801
Heňa 292212

Y9 SVK TK  55  73,11Veronika MITUCHOVIČOV
 

113
QUENTIN 08068

04202 Šamorín Pegasus Monarch64
Peter Dobiaš05

J6 SVK TK  55  76,46Vojtech PLUTZER
 

102
OKTAVIA 03087

02013 Topoľčianky JŠ65
Pavel Král

Chavtajm 217
Orator 2 34919

Topoľčianky 6198  55  78,33Pavel KRÁL
 

81
CHLOE-T 08057

05665 Briežky M Club66
Martin Molnár05

SVK TK  55  79,33Alena BARACKOVÁ
 

111
SUPER NOVA 08067

01221 Nitra SPU Slávia67
Dr.Martin Genčík06

SVK TK  55  81,32Oľga MICHALKOVÁ
 

24
NESQUICK 07601

05358 Šaľa JO pri SOUP68
Klaudia Záhoráková

Goldstern I 3528
Nova 328807

J8 SVK TK  55  84,46Klaudia HANULIAKOVÁ
 

37
LIBRIN 06749

05472 Trnava Les Amis69
Michal Kováč

Kemál 66 1966 s.v.
Lida 204908

SVK TK  54  86,63Adriana ZIGOVÁ
 

97
CARDUS 07939

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ70
Vítkovské stajne

Cartouche 2726
Duswa04

SVK TK  54  87,47Igor ŠULEK
 

80
PIRUETA 07669

05665 Briežky M Club71
Marián Molnár

Radslav 4517
Párka 299806

SVK TK  54  88,73Alena BARACKOVÁ
 

87
COLOURFUL RAINBOW 07758

05454 Piešťany Rainbow JK72
Petronela Sklenárová

Rainbows For Life
Celtic Dehere (USA)07

Anglický plnokrvník  53  82,35Petronela SKLENÁROVÁ
 



98
ERSTE Z0128

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ73
Petr Galatík05

Trakehner  53  91,18Igor ŠULEK
 

130
FRAJER 03765

05081 Šaľa SOUP Slávia74
SOŠ Šaľa

Jantar 3452 s.v.
Fragola 179816

J7 ÚECHK 279/00 218.96  50  86,27Daniela DÚHOVÁ
 

74
HEKTOR 2 08026

01516 Motešice TJF75
J.Jamrich

Boris du Melnire 361
Jef`s Lady 162205

SVK TK  46  76,43Štefan BAJČÍK
 

131
NEBIX 03022

05358 Šaľa JO pri SOUP76
SOŠ Šaľa

Heraldik xx s.v.
Nebesa S-13419

J8 Motešice 63/93  45  78,89Klaudia HANULIAKOVÁ
 

45
FINNEGAN C 07611

01119 Bohunice Ranč Palomino77
Ing.Viktor Karel

Don Gregory 646188
Sanssouci 31142679411

Hannoveraner  45  87,41Miroslav ml. MATUŠKA
 

105
CAMPO 07537

05714 Topoľčianky JŠ78
Viktor Šandor

Catango Z 814 210000
Dúbrava 204606

SVK TK  44 105,59Viktor ŠANDOR
 

89
RUBEL 08031

03278 Trenčín-Nozdrkovce JK79
Jana Chupáčová

Dark Marble (GBR)
Raushan AI (SLO)04

Anglický plnokrvník  39  78,43Michal ŽERAVÍK
 

123
ROSARIA H 07993

00102 D. Lužná AMG Davidov80
Soramus spol. s  r.o.

Rosario 330783299
Anemone 33082218708

Oldenburger  25  63,69Miriam BAČOVÁ
 

68
VIGO 07279

04056 Plav. Podhradie Agro.81
Vlado Černý

Goracij (URS)
Vika (CZE)11

Y0 Anglický plnokrvník  25  64,86Radoslava GRÚZOVÁ
 

2
ZORKA 03793

04718 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub82
Shotel spol. s r.o.

Przedswit mir. 2420
Zemanka VS 024616

Y1 SVK TK  25  65,94Alexandra ČÍKOVÁ
 

42
PARI PASSU 07050

01220 Nitra ORTV83
ORTV Nitra

Pinot Grigio 2743
Athéna 330306

SVK TK  25  67,14Martin MICHALKO
 

126
CANTARO 08072

02206 D. Lužná AMG Davidov84
Ladislav Haviar10

Y0 CZE TK  25  70,18Barbara VÁGOOVÁ
 

1
KARINO 2 07898

03188 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub85
Shotel spol. s r.o.

Neznámy
Kiara07

Y0 Kríženec  25  72,9Romana BARTOŠOVÁ
 

115
KRYŠTOF 07971

04813 Bratislava Karpatia86
Zuzana Rodáíková

Langaas Trinketr 876
Krista 6-44705

Y0 Wels Part Bred  25  78,77Zuzana RODÁKOVÁ
 

63
ATLANTA 5 07000

04546 Plav. Podhradie Agro.87
Agropartner Pl. Podhradie

Catango Z 814 210002
Gracie 1/1 22010010008

J6 CZE TK  25  78,91Lucia AMBROVÁ
 

104
CORRADINO Z0131

05714 Topoľčianky JŠ88
Viktor Šandor

orrado II 969
Han`i 32/9108

SVK TK  25  84,46Viktor ŠANDOR
 

43
CALEDONIA 06933

00822 Bohunice Ranč Palomino89
Ing.Viktor Karel

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Laguna 327808

SVK TK  23  73,93Pavla MIKEŠOVÁ
 

88
CASIO BETTY 08032

03278 Trenčín-Nozdrkovce JK90
Michal Žeravík

Cscavello 1085 21011
Jamajka-Betty 57/71204

Teplokrvník  18  78,08Michal ŽERAVÍK
 

128
BALANTAJS 05860

05352 Bratislava Cavallo91
JŠ Cavallo

Ballast 3531 s.v.
Tanja 318709

J5 SVK TK  vyl.Natália BARTEKOVÁ
 

20
ALBION 4 07196

04832 Ivanka pri Dunaji SŠ91
SŠ Ivanka pri Dunaji

Neznámy
Neznáma10

J7 Kríženec  vyl.Simona BOLEBRUCHOVÁ
 

106
SANŽEN 05139

05299 Šamorín Pegasus Monarch91
Alexandra Knezovičová

Taarlon 477
Sára VS-105212

J6 SVK TK  vyl.Alexandra KNEZOVIČOVÁ
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PRVOMÁJOVÉ JAZDECKÉ PRETEKY

VÝSLEDKY

2.  Skok ZL
110 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.1
260 EUR

Šaľa, 1. 5. 2012

61
CASIOPEA 06594

03694 Plav. Podhradie Agro.1
Agropartner Pl. Podhradie

Achiles 3611
Cassandra 324507

Y0 SVK TK   0  57,07Miroslava POLÁKOVÁ
80 EUR

57
SALVATORE VON WEICH.06782

00701 Bratislava Tenzona2
Tenzona Bratislava

Santander-H 33091569
Peggy Sue 13109340107

AUT TK   0  57,11František PÁL
60 EUR

52
COLLIN 06580

02146 Bratislava Ouzkých Ranč3
Daniel Ouzký

Cantos 3524 s.v.
Queen Ellen 353607

SVK TK   0  58,91Daniel OUZKÝ
50 EUR

56
TILL VR 07948

00701 Bratislava Tenzona4
František Pál

Elite H. Sixtus 0906
Tiffany W 09021089211

Trakehner   0  60,71František PÁL
40 EUR

64
NIKOLAJ 2 06592

04544 Plav. Podhradie Agro.5
Agropartner Pl. Podhradie

Achilles 3611
Nikita 243107

J8 SVK TK   0  61,38Timea TARDÍKOVÁ
20 EUR

119
AMANDA B 07388

00022 D. Lužná AMG Davidov6
Jana Trepáčová

Ginus 3866 880022001
Kata 91096000008

Maďarský športový kô   0  63,67Andrej HOLLÝ
10 EUR

67
BANKR 06589

00554 Plav. Podhradie Agro.7
Agropartner Pl. Podhradie

Balast 2782 s.v.
Niké JM 442708

CZE TK   0  63,85Jana MIKLOŠOVÁ
 

10
JOPAS 07370

00417 Bratislava Kabir JŠ8
Henrich Mock

Pasáž 2812
Jolina 91.688606

CZE TK   0  65,24Henrich MOCK
 

48
DOLINA 06182

00121 Skýcov Fotosvet V+V9
Jana Veverková

Denver 3612
Monika 311708

SVK TK   0  66,92Adrián KRAK
 

121
CHORCHE 2 05899

02988 D. Lužná AMG Davidov10
Andrea Hideghétyová

Goldstern I 3528
Chiarra 81460599209

SVK TK   0  67,63Andrea HIDEGHETYOVÁ
 

76
SISI 8 08062

01516 Motešice TJF11
Ing.Štefan Bajčík08

SVK TK   0  68,86Štefan BAJČÍK
 

58
FOKKER FLIGHT 06134

03408 N.Mesto n/V RIO-team12
Natália Muthová

Furioso XXV 3536
Časpal I-8 16 (Linda08

J8 Furioso (XXV-15)   0  69,46Natália MUTHOVÁ
 

54
NORMEN 04015

03850 Bratislava Ouzkých Ranč13
Zuzana Fašiangová

Robinson 3467
North Star VIII-2 4615

ÚECHK 1241/01 Ro 58   0  69,9Zuzana FAŠIANGOVÁ
 

120
CARINA 07021

00022 D. Lužná AMG Davidov14
Natália Haviarová

Catango Z 814 210002
Zita 21000638507

CZE TK   0  70,07Andrej HOLLÝ
 

4
ARGOS 07668

00977 Trenčín-Nozdrkovce JK15
CEDOS spol. s r.o.

Aktiv 820 000020317
Sarga 48/181 224818109

SVK TK   0  71,51Juraj BERO
 

92
CARLOS 2 07806

04184 Bratislava Vida16
Peter Hatás

Cassini I 210021688
Illusion I 21013849410

J5 Holsteiner   0  72,75Linda HÁTASOVÁ
 

5
CALINESTA 05493

02779 Trenčín-Nozdrkovce JK17
CEDOS spol. s r.o.

Calanthano 2772
Degota 72/37010

Y1 CZE TK   0  73,13Janka ŠKODÁČKOVÁ
 

114
ULIANA 07657

01644 Bratislava Slávia18
Drahoslav Gašparovič

Limbus 210145291
Dime 21017208908

Holsteiner   0  73,28Drahoslav GAŠPAROVIČ
 

49
MEIDL. FANTASTICO 07860

00580 Šamorín K.M.D.19
Walter Meidlinger

Frederik 3744-95
Cleopatra 0408-9706

AUT WB   0  74,57Kamil BRENČIČ
 

11
NIPAS 06982

00827 Bratislava Kabir JŠ20
Henrich Mock

Pasáž 2812 703001302
Nisa 52/790 2030012207

CZE TK   0  75,66Adriana ČAJKOVIČOVÁ
 

101
LATIN 07598

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ21
Walter Meidlinger

Laurenz 3648 8902200
Galion HUNKM9511200010

HUN TK   0  76,11Igor ŠULEK
 

125
KAIRO 2 06854

02206 D. Lužná AMG Davidov22
JUDr.Vladimír Vágó

Fantasme Courcelle 9
Sába 00636000008

Y0 HUN TK   0  76,44Barbara VÁGOOVÁ
 

108
NATKANE DE BONNEVILL05980

05280 Šamorín Pegasus Monarch23
TGI spol. s r.o.

Honestos
Savanaroler (USA)11

J5 Selle Francais   0  77,14Kristýna PLUTZEROVÁ
 

30
TRISTAN 07419

04323 Pezinok Alberi JK24
Kristína Čermanová

Catango Z 814 210000
Tatra Tall (SLO)06

J7 SVK TK   0  77,76Tomáš LENHARTOVIČ
 

29
ESPIRANTO 07306

03767 Pezinok Alberi JK25
Pokojný

Espri 311100481
Walli 31350879114

Y9 Hannoveraner   0  77,97Gabriela ČERMANOVÁ
 

3
ANTIK 03865

05287 Pezinok Alberi JK26
Ing.Miloslav Váleček

Artist s.v.
Zekiwa S-68218

D4 Motešice P 299/94   0  79,27Monika KOMOSNÁ
 

6
FREEDOM VAN `T SPOOR08015

04300 Bratislava Slávia27
Andrea Veršovská

Toulon W-163511-VB-B
Soekie D`Aymon W-15407

D4 BWP   0  79,39Natália VERŠOVSKÁ
 

22
HERKULES 07511

00054 Šaľa JO pri SOUP28
SOŠ Šaľa

Radslav 4517
Heňa 292205

SVK TK   0  80,85Roman MLADÝ
 

7
LAWA 07302

05264 Nové Zámky LD Team29
Ing.Ladislav Decsi

Watergatte 2521
Laň 66/18815

J8 CZE TK   0  84,98Lívia ŠULÁKOVÁ
 

97
CARDUS 07939

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ30
Vítkovské stajne

Cartouche 2726
Duswa04

SVK TK   0  87,05Igor ŠULEK
 

99
GITAN 07559

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ31
Zuzana Zuberová

Argentinus 313302680
Valmerotti de Leest06

BWP   0  87,72Igor ŠULEK
 

40
VICODIN 07628

01220 Nitra ORTV32
ORTV Nitra

Veneur do Luc 434
Barbie 6-41105

CZE TK   0  89,64Martin MICHALKO
 

65
SYTÁ 05096

04544 Plav. Podhradie Agro.33
Agropartner Pl. Podhradie

Fou D'Amour 2644
Sylva JM-354013

J8 CZE TK   4  55,48Timea TARDÍKOVÁ
 



60
SANDY 2 07001

03694 Plav. Podhradie Agro.34
Agropartner Pl. Podhradie

Achiles 3611
Sany 317207

Y0 SVK TK   4  57,27Miroslava POLÁKOVÁ
 

69
WAY 05940

03692 Plav. Podhradie Agro.35
Agropartner Pl. Podhradie

Secret Silver (USA)
Wendi Grüner12

Anglický plnokrvník   4  60,1Barbora GRÚZOVÁ
 

91
KOMÉTA 4 05955

03199 Motešice Sýkora36
Marián Sýkora

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Rafika 393 /Rif du M09

Y9 SVK TK   4  62,66Daniel SÝKORA
 

12
SAMUEL 4 05795

04143 Považany Severný Vietor37
Ľuboš Chudý

Sahib Kubišta 2626
Tepna 11709

J7 CZE TK   4  64,7Patrícia CHUDÁ
 

59
SISTER OF MERCY 07325

03694 Plav. Podhradie Agro.38
Ing.Vladimír Chovan

Dark Marble (GBR)
Savaja (GER)06

Y0 Anglický plnokrvník   4  65,54Miroslava POLÁKOVÁ
 

79
FARUN 05221

04299 Bratislava Pony Team39
Janette Gehriová

Przedswit XVII 4304
Harun 11  24812

D4 Furioso (P XVII-50)   4  65,71Sarah GEHRIOVÁ
 

118
JILL 08071

00022 D. Lužná AMG Davidov40
Gustáv Madyarics08

CZE TK   4  66,01Andrej HOLLÝ
 

9
MARCO 2 07551

04750 Bratislava R.S.Team41
Roman Sukdolák

Catango Z 814 210002
Molly09

J5 CZE TK   4  67,74Nikola SUKDOLÁKOVÁ
 

35
ROMEO 06704

Z0024 Detva Pozana JK42
Anton Pozník

Radegast 2640 s.v.
Odra SČ 86709

CZE TK   4  68,94Yanina HARANINA
 

33
LEON 04624

04433 Detva Pozana JK43
Ing.Silvia Saboová

Lapaz 3581
Robinson-19 57114

J8 SVK TK   4  69,16Michaela ŠATAROVÁ
 

78
ELL 05654

04526 Bratislava Pony Team44
Jana Žureková

Philip 4501 s.v.
Miss Elly 157410

D3 SVK TK   4  70,31Nikola ŽUREKOVÁ
 

66
NAGOJA 07415

00554 Plav. Podhradie Agro.45
Agropartner Pl. Podhradie

Anchorage 2807 31698
Nikita 243105

Kríženec   4  72,06Jana MIKLOŠOVÁ
 

83
LA LANDOR 07765

03403 Ratnovce Cheval de la V.46
Mária Kováčiková

Landor S 330037591
Cleopatra 31130338811

Hannoveraner   4  72,28Mária KOVÁČIKOVÁ
 

112
CARELO R.S. 07720

04202 Šamorín Pegasus Monarch47
Ingrid Rajecká

Catango Z 814
Duellana 63/8106

J6 CZE TK   4  72,4Vojtech PLUTZER
 

13
ROSCANN 05344

03501 Považany Severný Vietor48
Ľuboš Chudý

Furioso jílovský 240
Rozmery JM 423713

Y1 CZE TK   4  72,66Katarína STEJSKALOVÁ
 

70
LANESSA 06590

04876 Plav. Podhradie Agro.49
Agropartner Pl. Podhradie

Lantaan 2736 2100082
Usie 53/55008

D4 CZE TK   4  72,71Nina KOČIŠKOVÁ
 

123
ROSARIA H 07993

00102 D. Lužná AMG Davidov50
Soramus spol. s  r.o.

Rosario 330783299
Anemone 33082218708

Oldenburger   4  73,05Miriam BAČOVÁ
 

95
CALMA 06197

03252 Trnava SPK51
Victoria Eve Csanadi

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Žalma 319308

Y1 SVK TK   4  74,39Victoria Eve CSANADI
 

8
SEVEN DUST 05999

Z0021 Vítkovce Vítkovské stajne52
Vitkovské stajne

Przedswit XIX 3373
Tissanika 27812

J7 Furioso (P XIX-13)   4  75,01Alex-Martin GENČIK
 

25
SEŇOR 03510

05358 Šaľa JO pri SOUP53
SOŠ Šaľa

Le Baron s.v. 3427
Snežienka S-41517

J8 SVK TK   4  75,39Klaudia HANULIAKOVÁ
 

103
CALDAR 05494

02860 Topoľčianky JŠ54
Miriam Malá

Caletto III  815
Darcia 3310 (CH-27)10

SVK TK   4  75,5Miriam MALÁ
 

77
VILIBALD 07336

04252 Trenčín-Nozdrkovce JK55
Sabina Hulicová

Great Pleasure 5068
Vanesa 80/6011

J7 SVK TK   4  77,95Sabina HULKOVÁ
 

42
PARI PASSU 07050

01220 Nitra ORTV56
ORTV Nitra

Pinot Grigio 2743
Athéna 330306

SVK TK   4  78,03Martin MICHALKO
 

43
CALEDONIA 06933

00822 Bohunice Ranč Palomino57
Ing.Viktor Karel

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Laguna 327808

SVK TK   4  78,89Pavla MIKEŠOVÁ
 

14
JEREVAN (G XVII-7) 06470

03735 Bratislava Ouzkých Ranč58
MBL s.r.o.

Gidran XVII 3324
North Star IX-10 13608

Furioso   4  81,39Veronika GREŠÁKOVÁ
 

104
CORRADINO Z0131

05714 Topoľčianky JŠ59
Viktor Šandor

orrado II 969
Han`i 32/9108

SVK TK   4  82,04Viktor ŠANDOR
 

55
PICASSO 2 07433

00701 Bratislava Tenzona60
Tenzona Bratislava

Pilotus 31287802
Championesse d'Amazo06

GER   4  82,08František PÁL
 

46
VERONA 2 06932

00541 Bratislava Vida61
Ing.Viktor Karel

Faraday 2742
Vesna 46/18608

CZE TK   4  82,76Vojtech VIDA
 

53
GAJENKA VH NETEHOF 07491

03850 Bratislava Ouzkých Ranč62
Zuzana Fašiangová

Catoki 210214198
Tajenka van het Nete06

BWP   4  82,96Zuzana FAŠIANGOVÁ
 

84
MUSTAFA 07492

00256 Bratislava Ouzkých Ranč63
Helga Kovalovská

Przedswit svrženský-
Honda 30305

SVK TK   4  83,43Helga KOVALOVSKÁ
 

32
LA GRANDER 08010

02317 Pezinok Alberi JK64
Mgr.Milan Lehnický

Lagran 721 811191895
Linosa xx09

TK   4  86,27Andrej NOSEK
 

109
DURANKA 07776

01221 Nitra SPU Slávia65
Vítkovské stajne

Federweisser 2906
Duswa 2030010000706505

CZE TK   4  86,56Oľga MICHALKOVÁ
 

74
HEKTOR 2 08026

01516 Motešice TJF66
J.Jamrich

Boris du Melnire 361
Jef`s Lady 162205

SVK TK   4  87,44Štefan BAJČÍK
 

47
DANDIE 07328

00121 Skýcov Fotosvet V+V67
Jana Veverková

Denver 3612
Lyrika 100707

SVK TK   4  88,19Adrián KRAK
 

38
SHS QUIDOMAR 07809

00773 Trnava Les Amis68
Sára Urbanová

Quidam de Revel
10

AUT WB   4  89,44Peter JARABICA
 

51
DÁRIUS 4 07599

04480 Pezinok Agroforest IRI69
Monika Jányová

Ginus 3866
Ritus MF96270000008

HUN športový kôň   4  89,56Monika JÁNYOVÁ
 

86
CANDY 4 06777

00256 Bratislava Ouzkých Ranč70
Helga Kovalovská

Kazan 3522 s.v.
Cilka 312010

SVK TK   4  89,62Helga KOVALOVSKÁ
 

94
CAMOTE 07518

03308 Trnava SPK71
MVDr.Štefan Ambruš

Catango Z 814
Jasná 369005

SVK TK   4  90,61Jana AMBRUŠOVÁ
 

39
CANEEBO 07627

01220 Nitra ORTV72
ORTV Nitra

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Lejla S-264405

SVK TK   7 102,07Martin MICHALKO
 



90
DALLAS 06622

03199 Motešice Sýkora73
Marián Sýkora

Denver 3612 (Ma-5)
Primula 100507

Y9 SVK TK   8  66,63Daniel SÝKORA
 

126
CANTARO 08072

02206 D. Lužná AMG Davidov74
Ladislav Haviar10

Y0 CZE TK   8  71,27Barbara VÁGOOVÁ
 

88
CASIO BETTY 08032

03278 Trenčín-Nozdrkovce JK75
Michal Žeravík

Cscavello 1085 21011
Jamajka-Betty 57/71204

Teplokrvník   8  73,09Michal ŽERAVÍK
 

2
ZORKA 03793

04718 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub76
Shotel spol. s r.o.

Przedswit mir. 2420
Zemanka VS 024616

Y1 SVK TK   8  73,87Alexandra ČÍKOVÁ
 

127
HABANERA 07994

02206 D. Lužná AMG Davidov77
Milan Toszegi

Baxte de Quettehou 2
Rolnička JM 445809

Y0 CZE TK   8  76,32Barbara VÁGOOVÁ
 

73
MARŠAL (F XXX-3) 07467

04761 Bratislava Limit78
Lea Somogyiová

Furioso XXX 3672
Harun 11 24805

J5 Furioso   8  77,23Lea ŠOMOGYOVÁ
 

124
SIMMERFEE 06091

05319 D. Lužná AMG Davidov79
Simona Víglaská

Havel 89.2581
Hartenfee 89.727313

J5 KWPN   8  81,38Simona VÍGLASKÁ
 

116
SANCHEZ 2 07970

04813 Bratislava Karpatia80
Peter Hayden

Catango Z 814
Sahara 22690708509

Y0 CZE TK   8  81,78Zuzana RODÁKOVÁ
 

68
VIGO 07279

04056 Plav. Podhradie Agro.81
Vlado Černý

Goracij (URS)
Vika (CZE)11

Y0 Anglický plnokrvník  12  71,78Radoslava GRÚZOVÁ
 

19
HILARY 2 07040

04018 Makov Čierne82
SOŠ Šaľa

Radslav 4517
Heňa 292206

J8 SVK TK  12  76,84Katarína HOLÁKOVÁ
 

18
AIŠA 06225

04715 Šaľa Wyctoria83
SOŠ Šaľa

Goldstern I 3528
Atlanta 299708

Y0 SVK TK  12  77,17Michaela HONZOVÁ
 

96
LEVADA 07995

00648 Pezinok Rado`s JK84
Veronika Mesárošová

Phill 895
Liana 22/42106

SVK TK  12 107,45Miroslav EGYED
 

44
LAPAZ 1 06930

00822 Bohunice Ranč Palomino85
Ing.Viktor Karel

Lapaz 3581
Chavtajm-4 61510

SVK TK  20 132,19Pavla MIKEŠOVÁ
 

82
RUTH 07757

03403 Ratnovce Cheval de la V.86
Mária Kováčiková

Athletic Star 452731
Róz BN9408

SVK TK  21 104,97Mária KOVÁČIKOVÁ
 

17
LIBERTA 2 06612

05372 Šaľa Wyctoria87
SOŠ Šaľa

Larson 3538  2100801
Lida 204912

Y0 SVK TK  22  88,76Anton PARIGAL
 

63
ATLANTA 5 07000

04546 Plav. Podhradie Agro.88
Agropartner Pl. Podhradie

Catango Z 814 210002
Gracie 1/1 22010010008

J6 CZE TK  25  94,76Lucia AMBROVÁ
 

80
PIRUETA 07669

05665 Briežky M Club89
Marián Molnár

Radslav 4517
Párka 299806

SVK TK  vyl.Alena BARACKOVÁ
 

31
SCAMPOLO 65 07183

02317 Pezinok Alberi JK89
Borkovičová

Scampolo 1
Papillon 20 69107

SVK TK  vyl.Andrej NOSEK
 

45
FINNEGAN C 07611

01119 Bohunice Ranč Palomino89
Ing.Viktor Karel

Don Gregory 646188
Sanssouci 31142679411

Hannoveraner  vyl.Miroslav ml. MATUŠKA
 

71
LAMUR 05466

04828 Plav. Podhradie Agro.89
Vladimír Černý

Fou D'Amour 2644
Lady 53/33213

Y9 CZE TK  vyl.Kristína STUDENIČOVÁ
 

50
MEIDLING. SOLITAIRE 07759

01133 Šamorín K.M.D.89
Zuzana Kučerová

Master 3747 94.3719
Semanta 2 131-0902-007

AUT TK  vyl.Zuzana KUČEROVÁ
 

87
COLOURFUL RAINBOW 07758

05454 Piešťany Rainbow JK89
Petronela Sklenárová

Rainbows For Life
Celtic Dehere (USA)07

Anglický plnokrvník  vyl.Petronela SKLENÁROVÁ
 

107
SIBYLA 05432

05299 Šamorín Pegasus Monarch95
JŠ Ekocenter

Salute xx  060139191
Granada 31074288711

J6 Hannoveraner  vzdalAlexandra KNEZOVIČOVÁ
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PRVOMÁJOVÉ JAZDECKÉ PRETEKY

VÝSLEDKY

3.  Skok L
120 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
400 EUR

Šaľa, 1. 5. 2012

101
LATIN 07598

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ1
Walter Meidlinger

Laurenz 3648 8902200
Galion HUNKM9511200010

HUN TK   0   0  51,38Igor ŠULEK
120 EUR

61
CASIOPEA 06594

03694 Plav. Podhradie Agro.2
Agropartner Pl. Podhradie

Achiles 3611
Cassandra 324507

Y0 SVK TK   0   4  46,7Miroslava POLÁKOVÁ
90 EUR

56
TILL VR 07948

00701 Bratislava Tenzona3
František Pál

Elite H. Sixtus 0906
Tiffany W 09021089211

Trakehner   0   4  46,84František PÁL
70 EUR

57
SALVATORE VON WEICH.06782

00701 Bratislava Tenzona4
Tenzona Bratislava

Santander-H 33091569
Peggy Sue 13109340107

AUT TK   0   4  49,82František PÁL
60 EUR

35
ROMEO 06704

Z0024 Detva Pozana JK5
Anton Pozník

Radegast 2640 s.v.
Odra SČ 86709

CZE TK   0   8  51,23Yanina HARANINA
40 EUR

91
KOMÉTA 4 05955

03199 Motešice Sýkora6
Marián Sýkora

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Rafika 393 /Rif du M09

Y9 SVK TK   0   8  52,81Daniel SÝKORA
20 EUR

100
CLAUDIUS 06210

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ7
ORTV Nitra

Papillon 2
08

SVK TK   0  12  62,55Igor ŠULEK
 

34
CALVIN 2 07405

04433 Detva Pozana JK8
Anton Pozník

Carpaio 210011098
Kiri 87002979609

J8 Deutches Sportpferd   0  13  59,64Michaela ŠATAROVÁ
 

48
DOLINA 06182

00121 Skýcov Fotosvet V+V9
Jana Veverková

Denver 3612
Monika 311708

SVK TK   0  15  57,92Adrián KRAK
 

23
SAMUEL 05560

00054 Šaľa JO pri SOUP10
SOŠ Šaľa

Ergo 3516 s.v.
Snežienka S-41510

SVK TK   0  17  63,03Roman MLADÝ
 

50
MEIDLING. SOLITAIRE 07759

01133 Šamorín K.M.D.11
Zuzana Kučerová

Master 3747 94.3719
Semanta 2 131-0902-007

AUT TK   0  vyl.Zuzana KUČEROVÁ
 

67
BANKR 06589

00554 Plav. Podhradie Agro.11
Agropartner Pl. Podhradie

Balast 2782 s.v.
Niké JM 442708

CZE TK   0  vyl.Jana MIKLOŠOVÁ
 

99
GITAN 07559

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ13
Zuzana Zuberová

Argentinus 313302680
Valmerotti de Leest06

BWP   0  nešt.Igor ŠULEK
 

54
NORMEN 04015

03850 Bratislava Ouzkých Ranč14
Zuzana Fašiangová

Robinson 3467
North Star VIII-2 4615

ÚECHK 1241/01 Ro 58   1  74,33Zuzana FAŠIANGOVÁ
 

9
MARCO 2 07551

04750 Bratislava R.S.Team15
Roman Sukdolák

Catango Z 814 210002
Molly09

J5 CZE TK   1  75,44Nikola SUKDOLÁKOVÁ
 

120
CARINA 07021

00022 D. Lužná AMG Davidov16
Natália Haviarová

Catango Z 814 210002
Zita 21000638507

CZE TK   4  68,06Andrej HOLLÝ
 

10
JOPAS 07370

00417 Bratislava Kabir JŠ17
Henrich Mock

Pasáž 2812
Jolina 91.688606

CZE TK   4  70,65Henrich MOCK
 

86
CANDY 4 06777

00256 Bratislava Ouzkých Ranč18
Helga Kovalovská

Kazan 3522 s.v.
Cilka 312010

SVK TK   4  71,55Helga KOVALOVSKÁ
 

55
PICASSO 2 07433

00701 Bratislava Tenzona19
Tenzona Bratislava

Pilotus 31287802
Championesse d'Amazo06

GER   4  72,58František PÁL
 

119
AMANDA B 07388

00022 D. Lužná AMG Davidov20
Jana Trepáčová

Ginus 3866 880022001
Kata 91096000008

Maďarský športový kô   5  74,25Andrej HOLLÝ
 

60
SANDY 2 07001

03694 Plav. Podhradie Agro.21
Agropartner Pl. Podhradie

Achiles 3611
Sany 317207

Y0 SVK TK   8  63,94Miroslava POLÁKOVÁ
 

76
SISI 8 08062

01516 Motešice TJF22
Ing.Štefan Bajčík08

SVK TK   8  69,8Štefan BAJČÍK
 

52
COLLIN 06580

02146 Bratislava Ouzkých Ranč23
Daniel Ouzký

Cantos 3524 s.v.
Queen Ellen 353607

SVK TK   8  71,67Daniel OUZKÝ
 

125
KAIRO 2 06854

02206 D. Lužná AMG Davidov24
JUDr.Vladimír Vágó

Fantasme Courcelle 9
Sába 00636000008

Y0 HUN TK   9  90,79Barbara VÁGOOVÁ
 

90
DALLAS 06622

03199 Motešice Sýkora25
Marián Sýkora

Denver 3612 (Ma-5)
Primula 100507

Y9 SVK TK  12  62,11Daniel SÝKORA
 

33
LEON 04624

04433 Detva Pozana JK26
Ing.Silvia Saboová

Lapaz 3581
Robinson-19 57114

J8 SVK TK  13  75,09Michaela ŠATAROVÁ
 

65
SYTÁ 05096

04544 Plav. Podhradie Agro.27
Agropartner Pl. Podhradie

Fou D'Amour 2644
Sylva JM-354013

J8 CZE TK  13  76Timea TARDÍKOVÁ
 

109
DURANKA 07776

01221 Nitra SPU Slávia28
Vítkovské stajne

Federweisser 2906
Duswa 2030010000706505

CZE TK  15  99,62Oľga MICHALKOVÁ
 

95
CALMA 06197

03252 Trnava SPK29
Victoria Eve Csanadi

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Žalma 319308

Y1 SVK TK  16  65,61Victoria Eve CSANADI
 

77
VILIBALD 07336

04252 Trenčín-Nozdrkovce JK30
Sabina Hulicová

Great Pleasure 5068
Vanesa 80/6011

J7 SVK TK  21  92,76Sabina HULKOVÁ
 

36
SIMPLEX 06987

Z0024 Detva Pozana JK31
Anton Pozník

Stakkato 319684593
Griseldis 31130649209

Hannoveraner  30  94,87Yanina HARANINA
 

83
LA LANDOR 07765

03403 Ratnovce Cheval de la V.32
Mária Kováčiková

Landor S 330037591
Cleopatra 31130338811

Hannoveraner  30 136,4Mária KOVÁČIKOVÁ
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